Y A L E  S E C U R I T Y  G R O U P
537
8700 Series Mortise Locks Overview
The Yale 8700 Mortise Lock Series is an industry standard prod-
uct, suitable for installation on doors 1-3/4" to 3-1/4" thick. 8700
Series Mortise Locks are supplied standard for doors 1-3/4" thick;
for other than standard, specify door thickness when ordering.
The products have a 1" throw stainless steel deadbolt with two

is shown here, please contact us.
Yale Catalog PGS. 524-553  1/17/03  4:21 PM  Page 16
Y A L E  S E C U R I T Y  G R O U P
539
8700 Series Functions
Passage Latch
(F01)
■ For doors that do not
require locking.
■ Either knob/lever
operates the latchbolt.
Spindles—Knobs, 5/16" standard, N1170-1/2.
Levers, 3/8" only, 1173L.
List Numbers Throw (in.)
Knobs Levers Latchbolt
8701 8701FL 3/4
Entrance or
Storeroom Lock
(F21)
■ Latchbolt by knob/lever

Knobs Levers Latchbolt Deadbolt
8747 8747FL 3/4 1
Classroom Lock
(F05)
■ For classroom, office, or
utility room doors.
■ Deadlocking latchbolt.
■ Latchbolt by knob/lever
either side, except when outside
knob/lever is set by key outside.
■ Inside knob/lever always active.
Spindles: Knobs, 5/16" standard, N1174-1/2.
Levers, 3/8"  only, 1178L.
List Numbers Throw (in.)
Knobs Levers Latchbolt
8708 8708FL 3/4
Entrance Lock
(F04)
■ For office doors where
locking is required.
■ Deadlocking latchbolt.
■ Latchbolt by knob/lever
either side, except when outside knob/
lever is set by stopwork activator.
■ When outside knob/lever is set, latch
bolt is operated by key outside and
knob/lever inside.
Spindles: Knobs, 5/16" standard, N1174-1/2.
Levers, 3/8" only, 1178L.
List Numbers Throw (in.)
Knobs Levers Latchbolt
8707 8707FL 3/4
Storeroom or
Closet Lock (F07)
■ For use on storeroom,
utility, exit doors.
■ Deadlocking latchbolt.
■ Latchbolt by key outside,
knob/lever  inside. Outside
knob/lever rigid at all times.
Spindles—Knobs, 5/16" standard, N1174-1/2.
Levers, 3/8"  only, 1178L.
List Numbers Throw (in.)
Knobs Levers Latchbolt
8705 8705FL 3/4
Privacy Lock
(F02) (F19)
■ Latchbolt by knob/lever
either side.
■ Deadbolt by thumb-
turn inside.
■ Projected deadbolt is outside
knob/lever is made rigid.
■ Anti-panic operation. Turning inside
knob/lever retracts latchbolt and
deadbolt simultaneously unlocking
outside knob/lever.
■ In emergency, deadbolt may be
unlocked from outside by E203
emergency key supplied.
Spindles—Knobs, 5/16" standard, N1174-1/2.
Levers, 3/8" only, 1178L.
List Numbers Throw (in.)
Knobs Levers Latchbolt Deadbolt
8702 8702FL 3/4 1
Dormitory Lock
(F13)
■ Latchbolt by knob/
lever either side.